

## Friends of the Katy Trail 2024 City Bond Projects Campaign Donation Form

## <u>Gift</u>

	Dallas Bond projects campaign for Friends of the Katy ift of \$, payable as specified below.
	rently with the submission of this form.
	•
Gift will be paid in calen	dar year 2025.
Information Regarding Gift	
List this donation publicly this	way:
I (we) wish my (our) gift to rem	
Name:	Phone: City/State/Zip:
Address:	City/State/Zip: Date:
Signed:	Datc.
Accepted by:	for Friends of the Katy Trail
Name and Title	
Date	

Donations to Friends of the Katy Trail are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Please make checks and stock transfers payable to:

Friends of the Katy Trail 3102 Maple Avenue, Suite 230 Dallas, TX 75201